
PRESUPUESTOS 202L % 2020

ING.PENDIENTES

EVENTOS

INGR.PRIVADOS

PREST.SERVICIOS

USUARIOS

INGR.PROPIOS

Sub AAPP

INGRESOS

14.667

s.000

78.450

20.450
203.860

224.3tO
524.250

867.957

-76,97

-47,64

5,16

-68,12

-8,74

-21,,96

-0,65

-10,00

63.685
9.550

74.600
64.1_50

223.380
287.430
527.698

964.4t3

SUPERAVIT LO2.7t5 L43.LLg

Prso
INVERSIONES

GTOS.PDTTES

GTOS FINANCIEROS

SUMINSTROS

SERV PROFE.EXTER

SEGUROS

EVENTOS

GTOS VARIOS

GTOS GIES

GASTOS SERVICIOS EXT.

PERSONAT

GASTOS

1.250

13.005

3.248
8.791

25.885

21.475
6.485

11.500

26.280

100.386

28.800
618.552

765.242

-79,65
85,65

19,85

-3,43

L4,20

-0,11

0,00

-r9,20
17,43

4,51

-60,52

-'-,7o

-6,82

6.t42
7.005
2.7t0
9.103

22.666
27.498

6.485

14.233

22.380
96.0s4

72.950
629.235

82'-.294


